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

A
| ARTEMESIA /= -

| |
INCLUDES PRIME BUILDABLE LOT SALLY FORSTER JONES

LOS FELIZ - EST. . $11.750,
WWW.ARTEMESIA.US O3S ST. 1913 - $11,750,000 310.691.7888 | JOHN AAROE GROUP




DUNCAN WATSON & JOHN DAVENPORT present A

1736 Glendon Avenue Unit A | Westwood - Century City
Offered at $6,500/mo

Sleek Architectural Townhouse for lease in Prime Westwood.
Property is located in small 7 unit complex and features 2
Bedrooms and 2.5 Bathrooms. A bonus room overlooking
the main level can be used as an office, gym, or third
bedroom. Lofty ceilings accentuate the open and airy
interior. Remodeled in 2014, this townhouse features high-
end appliances and finishes including backlit fireplace and
Master Bathroom countertops, Control4 home automation
system, Nest thermostat, and motorized shades. Mater
bathroom includes steam shower and motorized skylight.
Ample storage inside as well as in the attached two-car
garage with large laundry area. This is truly a gem.

2753 Malcolm Avenue | Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park
Offered at $6,300/mo

TUE11-2

Wonderfully maintained 3 BD/ 2.5 Bath Mediterranean style
home close to Westside Pavillon and the Expo Line. This
extensively remodeled home features large open kitchen
with granite counter tops, high ceilings, and luxurious over-
sized bathrooms and an extensive security and camera
system for ultimate peace of mind. Large Master bedroom
includes grand Master Bathroom with large soaking tub.
Enjoy the lovely outdoor living area and manicured backyard
with large fountain. Serenity abounds in this lovely Westside |
neighborhood.

DUNCAN WATSON JOHN DAVENPORT

310.210.6390 310.254.6000
duncan@dmwestates.com  davenport232@gmail.com

dmwestates.com aaroe.com/johndavenport JOH N AAROE GROUP



1505 VIEWSITE TERRACE, SUNSET PLAZA

NEW PRICE §2.495,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

AARON KIRMAN PAUL STUKIN
PRESIDENT, AAROE ESTATES DIRECTOR, AAROE ESTATES

424.249.7162 | aaronkirman.com 310.779.2595 | stukinfdaaroe.com



3666 DIXIE
CANYON AVENUE

OPENTUES 11-2 & 4-6, FRI 11-2 $3,495.,000

Gated and private Mediterranean Villa. Stunning panoramic mountain, canyon, Close to Ventura Blvd with easy access
4 beds & 5.5 baths, pool, grassy yard. >< and city lights views on a 20,794 square >< to the Westside and in the Dixie Canyon
www.3666DixieCanyon.com foot lot. school district.

MELODY ROGERS mrpkl@pacbell.net COLIN HAGIWARA colinhagiwara@gmail.com
Office: 310.888.3357 www.patandmelody.com Office: 310.274.4000 www.nourmand.com
Direct: 323.899.5636 bre#:01219625 Direct: 818.645.6816 bre#:02033312
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7100 Lq Presa Drlve

CARSWELL Outpost Estates | 6 BD | 7 BA | Pool | City to Ocean Views

5.7500

BRE#O1111566 Gated motorcourt entry conceals a majestic Mediterranean Villa
3 boasting architectural details with warm contemporary interiors and

g:hrl OP7I%§E.IT sweeping views across LA's skyline from Downfown fto Santa Monica Bay.

BREA( $11,850,000
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ErnieCARSWELL
310.345.7500

BRE#01111566

ChrisPICKETT
310.800.7103

BRE#O1 475927

1317 Delresto Drive

BHPO | 7BD | 10 BA | Pool | Spa | Guest House | Gated Entry

Epic Modern Villa offers ultimate privacy, views & blissful luxury.

$14,890,000

SIGNATURE

COLLECTION
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| Top of Outpost & Mulholland Dr
ErnieCARSWELL 7310 Mulholland Drive

345.7500
ERNIE CARSWELL

PARTNERS

Hollywood Hills | 5 BD | 6 BA | Pool | Guest House | Sports Bldg

Enter a very private realm a from Mulholland but as distant
from city interferen S

$9.,450,
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10542 Fontenelle Way
ErnieCARSWELL Stone Canyon, Bel Air | 6 BD | 8 BA | Guest House | Theatre | 1.2 Acres >K
310.345.7500
AhEWDIITIacS Architectural luxury echoes Mid-Century design, lush gardens and splendid resort Pool. /\N Q
ChrisPICKETT _ 5
310.800.7103 $9’995’000 SIGNATURE COLLECTION.

BRE#01475727
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GRAND OPENING

LUXURY RESIDENCES FOR RENT

9265 BURTON WAY, BEVERLY HILLS, CA

BROKER OPEN HOUSE
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3

1AM TO 2 PM

CHAMPAGNE AND TREATS

EMPIREATBW.COM

EXCLUSIVE BEVERLY HILLS RENTALS, BROUGHT TO YOU BY EMPIRE PROPERTY GROUP




THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ TUESDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2017 | 65

E
EMPIRE

AT BURTON WAY

BOUTIQUE RESIDENCES IN THE HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

NOW LEASING 1,2 AND 3 BEDROOM APARTMENT HOMES

Experience the marriage of luxury and convenience

with sophistication and style. Call today to schedule a showing.

Broker Participation

LIVING. REIMAGINED.

EMPIREATBW.COM | T 424 279 3840 | LEASING@EMPIREATBW.COM | 9265 BURTON WAY, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210 | WK




HILTON &HYLAND

M VIA DOLCE #901
MARINA DEL REY
$6,400,000

BRANDEN WILLIAMS, RAYN|I WILLIAMS
310.691.5935

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

JONAH WILSON 310.858.5465.

| OPEN TUESDAY 11-2




475 HALVERN DR

BRENTWOOD ===
$9,995,000 ‘.

JENNIFER LEVINE, STEVE LEVINE
310.200.5366

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY |

HILTONHYLAND.COM

L

3430 WONDERVIEW DR
HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$5,500,000

GARY GOLD 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

e

b

=

2134 BENEDICT N DR
BEVERLY HILLS
$2,399,000

ALPHONSO LASCANO, BJORN FARRUGIA
424.253.5489

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



HILTON &HYLAND

- 9255 DOHENY RD #150
‘WEST HOLLYWOOD
%] $3.100,000 :

LINDA MAY  310.492.0735 -

AV L FLEELEL L 2

'OPEN TUESDAY 112

.

2178 CENTURY WOOD WAY #40
CENTURY CITY
$1,950,000

SUSAN SMITH 310.492.0733

-

»
e

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

‘5005 SUNNYSLOPE AVE
SHERMAN OAKS
NEW PRICE $1,495,000

JUSTIN HUCHEL 310.617.4824

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



1923 GLYNDON AVE
VENICE
$2,695,000

ERIC HASSAN 310.971.5655

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

875 COMSTOCK AVE #17A
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR
$1,998,000

MIA TRUDEAU 310.850.2747

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

850 LINDA FLORA D
BEL-AIR
$19,500,000

JEFF HYLAND 310.278.3311

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

HILTONHYLAND.COM
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i "/ . OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

IY:RD #1505, WEST H

BD | 2.5BA | 1,600+SF | $3,100,000

o g ~SIE BATO@IERSEOS.COM
et g ANDA MAY ° - k. s
LINDA MAY “ linda@lindamay.com |_“_| HILTON &HYLAND
. Wk - 310.492.0735

CALBRE#: 00475038



9,000+SF HOUSE + 3,000SF GUEST HOUSE ON 1.

:$23,900,000 | BRENTWOODNEFFESTATE.

~ 5

linda@lindamay.com |
- "310.4_9.21073:57_""" e

CALBRE#: 00475038
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
3BD|3.5BA|$1,950,000

L S SUSAN SMITH |
SUSANSMITH  SUosisimieamcon H HITONSHYLAND

R £ G SET I CALBRE#: 01187140



W O NDFEFERVIE W]
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

$5,500,000

GARYGOLD™ () HILTON & HYLAND
310. sAEREHENN

CALBRE#: 00813554




OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1923 GLYNDON AVE, VENICE
$2,695,000
WWW.1923GLYNDON.COM

ERIC HASSAN BARBARA TENENBAUM
EHASSAN@HILTONHYLAND.COM BTENENBAUM@HILTONHYLAND.COM |_| I_I HILTON & HYLAND
310.971.5655 310.858.5468

CALBRE#: 01435762 CALBRE# 00823256



- 2134 BENEDICT CANYON DR
o ‘ BEVERLY HILLS

4BD | 4BA | 3,355 SQFT | $2,399,000

ALPHONSO LASCANO BJORN FARRUGIA
818.800.8848 310.998.7175 ALPENSO
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA. COM BJ ORN

‘ |-| I-I HILTON &HYLAND



8952 ST. IVES DR | SUNSET STRIP
NEW PRICE $4,899,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465

CALBRE#: 01078809
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$12,200,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



BJORN

FARRUGIA
310.998.7175

CALBRE# 01864250

DAVID

KRAMER
310.691.2400

CALBRE#: 00996960

|.| |.| HILTON & HYLAND
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A PAUL WILLIAMS SPANISH

175 N ANITA, BRENTWOOD PARK

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
$10,800,000

BJORN FARRUGIA DREW FENTON
310.998.7175 310.858.5474



10776
WILSHIRE BLVD #1704

CENTURY CITY

TIMELESS LUXURY MEETS FORWARD-THINKING SOPHISTICATION AT THE CARLYLE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

This sophisticated residence at The Carlyle on L.A.'s Wilshire Corridor features exquisite  NEW LISTING | $6,495,000
designer furnishings, a voluminous living area, floor-to-ceiling windows with sweeping

views, gourmet chef’s kitchen, 2 ensuite guest rooms and sumptuous master suite with 3 BEDS
Salvatori marble bathroom, balcony, dual showroom closets and full home automation. 3.5 BATHS
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